
 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, IT – Trade Finance Department 

GITC, Belapur on Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-4623 
Date 31.10.2022 

Product/Service Procured 
Procurement for Development of Customer Trade 
Compliance Portal (IDPMS/EDPMS)  

Name of Vendor M/s. HTC Global Services 
Value of Contract 102.00 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 19.11.2022 
Date of award of contract 18.05.2023 
Period of Contract 12.12.2022 to 31.07.2023 

 

 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-4898 
Date 01.04.2023 

Product/Service Procured 

Continuation Of Engagement Of TCS Resources 
For Development, Customization, 
Maintenance And Support Services From 
01.04.2023 To 31.03.2024 on Fixed Cost 

Name of Vendor M/s. TCS Ltd 
Value of Contract 847.24 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 19.05.2023 
Date of award of contract 19.05.2023 
Period of Contract 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID - 4712 
Date 30.12.2022 

Product/Service Procured 

Hiring two CTCP Support Resources (to be 
deployed onsite post UAT delivery) for 
Customer Trade Compliance Portal 
(IDPMS/EDPMS) 

Name of Vendor M/s. HTC Global Services 

Value of Contract 69.60 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 06.02.2023 
Date of award of contract 18.05.2023 
Period of Contract 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2025 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-178 
Date 10.03.2023 

Product/Service Procured 

Continuation of IT contract for Continuation of 
AMC of Eximbills Enterprise Hardware from M/s 
Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. through their Channel 
Partner M/s Inspirisys Solutions Limited. 

Name of Vendor M/s Inspirisys Solutions Limited 

Value of Contract 411.00 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 19.04.2023 
Date of award of contract 03.05.2023 
Period of Contract 01.05.2023 to 30.04.2025 


